QUESTION NO 20

By Councillor Beal for answer by the Leader of the Council at a meeting of the Council on 24 November 2022

Question

(1) To ask the Leader of the Council how many FTE employees are working on improving the efficiencies of processes in the Council?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) To ask the Leader to give an indication of the number of these employees by department and indicative job titles?

Answer (2)